
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 298,804

February 238,960

March 240,991

April 232,299

May 222,641

June 267,188

July 215,159

August 224,067

September 214,825

October 205,129

November 224,867

December 230,085

Total 2,815,015

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 

customers, 2020

Updated 18 January 2021


